udicature

THE JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN JUDICATURE SOCIETY

APRIL-MAY 1981 VOL 74/NO 6

Dick Thornburgh

Malcolm M. Lucas

Sheldon Goldman

S.L. Alexander

Tracey E. George

and Lee Epstein

Thomas R. Marshall

Terry Hackett

Jeffrey A. Parness

Gerald L. Sbarboro

288

289

290

292

294

307

314

322

330

332

333

338

Editorial

The dangers of ex parte communications
Letters

Ethics and the attorney general: the attorney
general responds

Query

Is inadequate funding threatening our system of justice?

The Bush imprint on the judiciary: carrying on a
tradition

Cameras in the courtroom: a case study

Women'’s rights litigation in the 1980s: more of
the same?

Public opinion and the Rehnquist Court

Focus
Supreme Court to decide three cases affecting the judiciary

Books

State Supreme Courts in State and Nation by G. Alan Tarr
and Mary Cornelia Aldis Porter

The Judge’s Book by the National Conference of State Trial
Judges

Noteworthy

Index: Volume 74

COVER DESIGN BY
LUCY SMITH,

ILLUSTRATION BY
JUDITH FRIEDMAN

JUDICATURE. The Journal of the American Judicature Society (ISSN 0022-5800). Volume 74, Number 6, April-May. Publ:
bi-monthly. Circulation 18,500. Institutional subscriptions $48 a year, single issues, $9; Foreign $60 a year, single issues
Individual subscriptions available only through membership in the American Judicature Society. Views and opinia
articles are not to be taken as official expressions of the American Judicature Society’s policy uniess so stated. Copy
©1991 by the American Judicature Society. Up to 25 photocopies of individual articles may be made without permission. 1
must be used exclusively for educational purposes, with no direct or indirect commercial advantage, and mustincludear
of copyright. Address changes, editorial communications and notices on Form 3579 are to be sent to 25 East Washington,

1600, Chicago, lllinois 60602.



Judicature

THE JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN JUDICATURE SOCIETY
APRIL-MAY 1991 VOL 74/NO 6

The Bus
Imprint
on the
Judiciary



