	288	Editorial The dangers of ex parte communications
ı	289	Letters
Dick Thornburgh	290	Ethics and the attorney general: the attorney general responds
Malcolm M. Lucas	292	Query Is inadequate funding threatening our system of justice?
Sheldon Goldman	294	The Bush imprint on the judiciary: carrying on a tradition
S.L. Alexander	307	Cameras in the courtroom: a case study
Tracey E. George and Lee Epstein	314	Women's rights litigation in the 1980s: more of the same?
Thomas R. Marshall	322	Public opinion and the Rehnquist Court
Terry Hackett	330	Focus Supreme Court to decide three cases affecting the judiciary
Jeffrey A. Parness Gerald L. Sbarboro	332 333	Books State Supreme Courts in State and Nation by G. Alan Tarr and Mary Cornelia Aldis Porter The Judge's Book by the National Conference of State Trial Judges Noteworthy
		······

338 Index: Volume 74

COVER DESIGN BY LUCY SMITH, ILLUSTRATION BY JUDITH FRIEDMAN JUDICATURE. The Journal of the American Judicature Society (ISSN 0022-5800). Volume 74, Number 6, April-May. Publibi-monthly. Circulation 18,500. Institutional subscriptions \$48 a year, single issues, \$9; Foreign \$60 a year, single issues Individual subscriptions available only through membership in the American Judicature Society. Views and opinio articles are not to be taken as official expressions of the American Judicature Society's policy unless so stated. Copy \$1991 by the American Judicature Society. Up to 25 photocopies of individual articles may be made without permission. I must be used exclusively for educational purposes, with no direct or indirect commercial advantage, and must include a r of copyright. Address changes, editorial communications and notices on Form 3579 are to be sent to 25 East Washington, 1600, Chicago, Illinois 60602.

Judicature THE JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN JUDICATURE SOCIETY APRIL-MAY 1991 VOL 74/NO 6

